NEW
The Smart Radiator
Up to
51%
Energy Saving
with
Eco-Start*
 Is

per kW and lighter than most other radiators
in its class.
Template
FULL METAL
BRACKET
INTELI  –  High load bearing,
 full steel brackets
INTELI  –  Easy-install 1 man fit
INTELI  –  Card wall template
                    supplied for all sizes
Easy to Install
11
THE RANGE
Specifications & Dimensions
MODEL NO. WATTS FINS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH INSTALLED WEIGHT
HSDI330 330W 3 575mm 340mm 80mm 6.5kg
MODEL NO. WATTS FINS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH INSTALLED WEIGHT
HSDI500 500W 5 575mm 500mm 80mm 9.5kg
MODEL NO. WATTS FINS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH INSTALLED WEIGHT
HSDI750 750W 6 575mm 580mm 80mm 11.2kg
MODEL NO. WATTS FINS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH INSTALLED WEIGHT
HSDI1000 1000W 7 575mm 660mm 80mm 12.7kg
MODEL NO. WATTS FINS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH INSTALLED WEIGHT
HSDI1500 1500W 10 575mm 900mm 80mm 17.8kg
MODEL NO. WATTS FINS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH INSTALLED WEIGHT
HSDI2000 2000W 12 575mm 1060mm 80mm 20.9kg
Dynamic Heating Design Scheme
The Dynamic heating design service is part
of Heatstore’s commitment to electrical
contractors, developers, heating consultants